First Name
Riley
Kieron
Henry
Taylor
Todd
Steve
Joe
Lee
Sebastian
Joel
Ashton
Louise
Mitchell
Grant
Ryan
James
Graham
Keegan
Emily
Zane
Ayden
Matthew
Ajay

Last Name
Boswell
Rollinson
O'Leary
Mitchell
Leathem
Chapman
Wilson
Zeltwanger
Noble
Herbert
McCaughan
Rawson
Rawson
Roe
Crombie
Broadbridge
Ball
Hickson
Robb
Hills
Lamont
Day
Giddy

Race Number
43
757
222
337
524
58
443
991
90
161
876
265
230
60
633
23
45
22
7
197
86
80
10

Class
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46
NEXEN Tyre E46

FirstName LastName

Peter
Michael
Sebastian
Ant
Peter
Mike
Dom
Shane
Will
David
John
Bhagved
Samuel
Gary
Martyn
Matthew
Tim
Simon
Neville
Milan
Mike
Joanne
Jim
Alex
Greg
Michael

Thrower
Kennedy
Pietersen
Belsham
Ball
Johnson
Pietersen
Geddes
Klava
O'Connor
Mulrennan
Singh
Dunstall
Dawson
Seddon
Seddon
Sullivan
Burke
Carpenter
Klinac
Mechaelis
Johnson
Christopher
Schultz
Dutton
Kliewer

Race Number
556
701
125
84
67
37
122
747
88
56
34
270

17
36
72
71
929
666
168

225
33
114
21
29
244

Class
2 Litre
2 Litre
2 Litre
2 Litre
2 Litre
2 Litre
2 Litre
2 Litre
2 Litre
2 Litre
2 Litre
2 Litre
2 Litre
2 Litre
2 Litre
2 Litre
2 Litre
2 Litre
2 Litre
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC
OpenC

First Name
Grant
Bob
Murray
Rick
Harvey
Brent
Tom
Phil
Matt
Taylor
Michael
Andrew
Graham
Warwick
Grant
Jonathan
Matt
David
Daryl
Arran
Martin
Andrew
Eddie
Barry
Andrew
Chris
Philip
Charles

Last Name
Baguley
Sievwright
Garland
Donaldson
Gray
Forman
Alexander
Pietersen
Stubbs
Hurst
Selak
Walker
Ball
Mortimer
Stone
Pierce
Henney
Whitburn
Mitchell
Crighton
Irvine
Sharp
Grooten
Kirk-Burnnand
Turner
Sparg
Smurthwaite
Dempsey

Race Number

444
777
62
700
3
26
42
124
73
130
93
81
45
77
89
660
182
64
61
166
415
811
207

107
127
323

Class
Open GT
Open GT
OpenA
OpenA
OpenA
OpenA
OpenA

OpenA

OpenA

OpenA

OpenA

OpenA

OpenA

OpenA

OpenB

OpenB

OpenB

OpenB

OpenB

OpenB

OpenB

OpenB

OpenB

OpenB

OpenB

OpenB

Im not sure yet
Im not sure yet




